
   Industry Member List 
 
Accident Insurance Services 
Beckie Ervin 
5930 LBJ Freeway, Suite 380 
Dallas, TX 75240 
Phone: 800-880-2515 
Fax: 972-788-5108 
Email: beckieervin@ais-insurance.net 
 
AFS/IBEX Financial Services 
Merry Jane Eversole 
2938 Royal Oaks Crest 
Houston, TX 77082 
Phone: 281-589-8878 
Fax: 281-589-2210 
Email: mjeversole@afsibex.com 
 
Agency Matrix, LLC 
Jeff Johnson 
5010 Addison Circle 
Addison, TX 75001  
Phone: 972-392-6754 
Fax:  
Email: jjohnson@agencymatrix.com 
 
 
Association Insurance Management, Inc (AIM) 
Jon Phillips 
8144 Walnut Hill Lane # 400 
Dallas, TX 75231  
Phone: 214-360-0801 
Fax: 214-360-8797 
Email: jphillips@aim-companies.com 
 
 
Bank Direct Capital Finance 
Bernie Bridges 
9227 Pitcairn 
San Antonio, TX 78254  
Phone: 210-393-3429 
Fax: 210-684-3408 
Email: bbridges@bankdirectcapital.com 
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Brown and Brown Associates 
Cindy Gentry 
4838 Holly Road # 102 
Corpus Christi, TX 78411  
Phone: 361-993-3820 
Fax:  
Email: cindy@brownbrown-assoc.com 
 
 
Builders & Tradesmen's Insurance Services, Inc. 
Jim Gilmartin 
6610 Sierra College Blvd. 
Rocklin, CA 95667  
Phone: 916-772-9200 
Fax:  
Email: jgilmartin@btisinc.com 
 
 
Bunker Hill 
Diana Travis 
800 Gessner, Suite 600 
Houston, TX 77024  
Phone: 713-935-7400 
Fax: 713-467-8238 
Email: dtravis@bhiainc.com 
 
 
Burns & Wilcox 
Sarah Page 
2301 E. Lamar, 5th Floor 
Arlington, TX 76006  
Phone: 817-607-7144 
Fax: 817-652-9090 
Email: slpage@burns-wilcox.com 
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Capstone Underwriters, Inc. 
Cynthia West 
4144 N. Central Expressway, Suite 950 
Dallas, TX 75204-3288  
Phone: 214-520-1388 x6113 
Fax: 214-520-3615 
Email: cynthiaw@capstoneunderwriters.com 
 
 
Certessentials 
Curtis Heptner 
PO Box 8086 
Wichita Falls, TX 76307  
Phone: 940-397-2771 
Fax: 940-723-7531 
Email: curtis@certessentials.com 
 
 
Colemont Insurance Brokers 
Rosemarie Marshall 
5910 North Central Expressway, Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75206  
Phone: 214-561-6892 
Fax: 214-523-1563 
Email: Rosemarie.Marshall@colemont.com 
 
 
Colony Insurance 
Bart Schaffer 
11 Lombardy Terrace 
Benbrook, TX 76132  
Phone: 817-570-0920 
Fax:  
Email: bschaffer@colonyins.com 
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Crump Insurance Services Inc. 
Kathy van Eeten 
PO Box 201323 
Austin, TX 78720-1323  
Phone: 512-219-7039 
Fax: 512-219-8475 
Email: kathy.p.vaneeten@crumpins.com 
 
 
Cypress Risk Services 
Bill Hagen 
5339 Spring Valley Road 
Dallas, TX 75254  
Phone: 866-963-1848 
Fax: 972-284-7341 
Email: billh@cypressriskservices.com 
 
 
Delta General Agency 
Jim Allen 
4848 Loop Central Dr. #1000 
Houston, TX 77081  
Phone: 713-570-2751 
Fax: 713-570-2800 
Email: jima@deltains.com 
 
 
Employers 
Gina Douglas 
115 Wild Basin Road Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78746  
Phone: 512-470-8618 
Fax:  
Email: gdouglas@employers.com 
 
 
Employer's Comp Associates 
Helen Eaves 
14350 Proton Road 
Dallas, TX 75244  
Phone: 972-931-2026 
Fax: 972 931 2126 
Email: heleneaves@empcomp.com 
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First Comp 
Taylor Woods 
935 Jefferson Blvd, Suite 300 
Warwich, RI 02886  
Phone: 888-500-3344 
Fax: 888-500-1236 
Email: twoods@firstcomp.com 
 
 
Flatiron Capital 
Lynell Bennett 
950 17th Street Suite 1300 
Denver, CO 80202  
Phone: 713-705-7754 
Fax:  
Email: lbennett@flatironcapital.net 
 
 
Frontier General Ins. Agency 
Deborah Burns 
6801 Calmont Ave. 
Fort Worth, TX 76116  
Phone: 800-880-0474 
Fax: 817-732-7226 
Email: dburns@frontiergeneral.com 
 
 
GAINSCO Auto 
Mona Lisa Molena 
3333 Lee Parkway #1200 
Dallas, TX 75219  
Phone: 972-629-4443 
Fax: 972-629-4336 
Email: mmolina@gainsco.com 
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Germania Insurance 
Vicki Bergstrom 
P. O. Box 645 
Brenham, TX 77834  
Phone: 979 836 5224 
Fax:  
Email: vbergstr@germaniainsurance.com 
 
 
goto Premium Finance 
Lori Chadwick 
539 W. Crossland Blvd. 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052  
Phone: 214-516-3151 
Fax: 469-546-3892 
Email: lchadwick@gotopremiumfinance.com 
 
 
Hochheim Prairie Insurance 
Carol Gloor 
500 South US Highway 77A 
Yoakum, TX 77995-1399  
Phone: 800-222-4736 
Fax: 361-293-1079 
Email: carolg@hpfm.com 
 
 
Homeowners of America Insurance Company 
Michael Cox 
1333 Corporate Drive Ste 325 
Irving, TX 75038  
Phone: 866 407 9896 
Fax: 469 417 0490 
Email:  
 
 
Hull & Company General Agency 
Kim Wright 
12801 N. Central Exp, Ste 1100 
Dallas, TX 75243  
Phone: 800-765-4855 
Fax: 972-789-1967 
Email: kwright@hullco.com; jhawkins@hullco.com 
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IIA of Texas 
Polly Middlebrook 
PO Box 684487 
Austin, TX 78768  
Phone: 512-476-6281 
Fax: 512-469-9512 
Email: pmidd@iiat.org 
 
 
Imperial A.I. Credit Companies 
Meghan Hubbard 
8144 Walnut Hill Lane 
Dallas, TX 75231  
Phone: 214-932-2023 
Fax:  
Email: mhubbard@iaicc.net 
 
 
InfoQuest Select Risk Services 
Steve Kelly 
594 Sawdust Road # 212 
The Woodlands, TX 77380  
Phone: 832-585-2040 
Fax: 832-201-0724 
Email: steve.kelly@infoquestselect.com 
 
 
Jackson-Lloyd 
Jeannie Yohe 
PO Box 187 
Longview, TX 75606  
Phone: 903-758-6206 
Fax:  
Email: jyohe@jackson-lloyd.com 
 
 
Litchfield Special Risks, Inc. 
Bobby Maes 
PO Box 13225 
El Paso, TX 79913  
Phone: 800-592-1027 
Fax: 915-532-9973 
Email: bobbym@lsrinc.org 
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Lone Star Auto Dealers Assn 
Judy Parker 
3909 South 7th Street, Suite D 
Abilene, TX 79605  
Phone: 325-437-0677 
Fax:  
Email: wicker-parker@nts-online.net 
 
 
M.D. Jensvold & Company, Inc. 
Marc Jensvold 
13105 NW Highway Ste 790 
Houston, TX 77040  
Phone: 713-939-8585 
Fax: 713-939-0560 
Email: trevorh@mdjensvold.com 
 
 
Macchia General Agency, Inc. 
David Macchia 
6777 Camp Bowie Blvd Suite 403 
Ft Worth, TX 76116  
Phone: 817-246-4640 
Fax: 817-246-4696 
Email: dmacchia@macchiaga.com 
 
 
Maritime Central 
Sheila Eskue 
1471 Twighlight Trail 
Frankfort, KY 40601  
Phone: 502-352-2908 
Fax: 502-352-2923 
Email: seskue@aquapac.com 
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McClelland & Hine, Inc. 
Shannon P. Dahlke 
8727 W Sam Houston Parkway N # 200 
Houston, TX 77040  
Phone: 713-328-2052 
Fax: 210-366-9691 
Email: shannon@mhi-tx.com 
 
 
Mryon Steves 
Anna Kizer 
PO Box 4479 
Houston, TX 77210-4479  
Phone: 713-639-6206 
Fax: 713-639-6340 
Email: akizer@myronsteves.com 
 
 
National Federation of Independent Business 
Stephanie Vincent 
400 W 15th Street, Suite 600 
Austin, TX 78701  
Phone: 512-476-9847 
Fax:  
Email: stephanie.vincent@nfib.com 
 
 
National Lloyds Ins. Co. 
Karl Lauritzen, Jr. 
PO Box 2650 
Waco, TX 76702-2650  
Phone: 254-399-0626 
Fax: 254-399-0561 
Email: klauritzen@natlloyds.com 
 
 
New Horizons MGA 
Rick Weber 
8323 SW Freeway Ste 233 
Houston, TX 77074  
Phone: 713 773 8900 
Fax: 713 271 9101 
Email: rickw@newhorizonsmga.com 
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NSM Insurance Group 
Priscilla Archer/ Kristin Pasersky 
555 North Lane Suite 6060 
Conshohocken, PA 19428  
Phone: 800-761-7072 x 102 
Fax: 800-224-7145 
Email: kmpasersky@nsminc.com 
 
 
Peigo 
Ginger Dittrich 
1111 Belt Line Road # 203 
Garland, TX 75040  
Phone: 214-501-1501 
Fax:  
Email: ginger@peigollc.com 
 
 
Philadelphia Insurance 
Lance Goff 
3939 Beltline Rd #650 
Addison, TX 75001  
Phone: 469-221-7932 
Fax: 866-228-7932 
Email: lgoff@phlyins.com 
 
 
Premium Assignment Corp 
Kathryn Freshcorn 
16420 Park Ten Place, Suite 410 
Houston, TX 77084  
Phone: 888-247-8482 
Fax: 281-859-2662 
Email: kathryn.freshcorn@suntrust.com 
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Premium Financing Specialists 
Linda Berndt 
PO Box 90819 
Austin, TX 78708-0819  
Phone: 512-899-8815 
Fax: 512-899-8822 
Email: linda.berndt@premiumfinance.com 
 
 
Premium Funding Associates Inc. 
Laura L. Tate 
5512 W. Plano Pkwy #100 
Plano, TX 75093  
Phone: 972-248-6543 
Fax: 972-248-6544 
Email: ltatepfa@aol.com 
 
 
Professional Liability Insurance Services, Inc. Underwriting Facilities 
Rebecca Garcia 
5802 Thunderbird Bldg 10, Suite 100 
Lago Vista, TX 78645  
Phone: 512-328-0677 
Fax: 512-327-5834 
Email: underwriting@plisinc.com 
 
 
Professional Lines Underwriting Specialists, Inc. 
Judy Sprowls 
716 Congress Avenue 
Austin, TX 78701  
Phone: 512-474-0404 x 15 
Fax: 512-474-0505 
Email: jsprowls@austin.rr.com 
 
 
Pronote, Inc. 
Davidson Daily 
3131 Eastside #600 
Houston, TX 77098  
Phone: 713-580-6429 
Fax: 713-580-6428 
Email: ddaily@pronoteinc.com 
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Ramsgate Managing Insurance 
Billy Hyde 
11865 IH-10 West, #600 
San Antonio, TX 78230  
Phone: 210-690-0407 
Fax: 210-690-8280 
Email: shancock@ramsgate.com 
 
 
Reliable Reports, Inc. 
Jackie Hass 
6606 River Rock Ct 
Katy, TX 77449  
Phone: 832-594-8402 
Fax:  
Email: jhass@reliablereports.com 
 
 
Restoration Specialists 
Marilyn Acheson 
4501 Sunbelt Suite B 
Addison, TX 75001  
Phone: 214-637-2200 
Fax: 214-637-2205 
Email: macheson@kystn.com 
 
 
Roberts and Crow, Inc. 
Julie K. Schatz 
12221 Merit Drive, Suite 1350 
Dallas, TX 75251  
Phone: 972-770-4450 
Fax: 972-770-4451 
Email: jkschatz@airmail.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   Industry Member List 
 
Service Lloyds Insurance Co 
Jan Kearbey 
PO Box 26850 
Austin, TX 78755  
Phone: 512-343-0600 
Fax: 512-485-2758 
Email: jkearbey@servicelloyds.com 
 
 
ServPro of Plano 
Judy Groening 
1877 Witt Road 
Frisco, TX 75034  
Phone: 972-403-9004 
Fax: 972-403-1186 
Email: judy24682@verizon.net 
 
 
South & Western General Agency 
Albert Ostermann 
PO Box 9015 
Addison, TX 75001-9015  
Phone: 972-855-2905 
Fax: 972-855-2990 
Email: albert-ostermann@southandwestern.com 
 
 
South Texas General Insurance Agency 
Natalie Thompson 
363 N. Sam Houston Pkwy E, Ste 1000 
Houston, TX 77060 
Phone: 281-820-0555 
Fax: 281-820-0688 
Email: nthompson@stgia.com 
 
Southern Cross Underwriters 
Maureen Heard 
14001 N. Dallas Pkwy, Ste M-100 
Dallas, TX 75240 
Phone: 866-723-6510 
Fax: 866-673-8405 
Email: mheard@scui.com 
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Special Insurance Services Inc. 
Amanda Richey 
6509 Windcrest Drive, Ste 200 
Plano, TX 75024 
Phone: 972-788-0699 
Fax: 972-991-3936 
Email: arichey@specialinc.com 
 
Specialty Insurance Managers Inc. 
Mike Berry 
8601 RR 2222, Bldg III, Suite 100 
Austin, TX 78730 
Phone: 512-263-8999 
Fax: 512-263-8777 
Email: mberry@simtexas.com 
 
Specialty Risk Associates - Texas 
Pam Stutte 
4851 Merlot Avenue Unit 540 
Grapevine, TX 76051 
Phone: 817-589-2401 
Fax: 817-595-3538 
Email: pstutte@specialty-risk.com 
 
State Auto Insurance Companies 
John Moreland 
PO Box 97523 
Wichita Falls, TX 76307 
Phone: 888-327-4614 
Fax: 940-720-4622 
Email: john.moreland@stateauto.com 
 
Swett & Crawford of Texas 
Sharla Martin 
14343 Dallas Parkway Suite 400, LB # 4 
Dallas, TX 75254 
Phone: 214-672-2753 
Fax: 214-672-2700 
Email: simon_bancroft@swett.com 
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T. M. Ferrell & Associates 
Terry Ferrell 
6800 Park Ten Blvd, Suite 263 So 
San Antonio, TX 78213 
Phone: 210-732-2220 
Fax: 210-732-2227 
Email: terry@ferrellassociates.com 
 
TAPCO Underwriters Inc. 
Chris Reisdorf 
3060 S. Chruch Street 
Burlington, NC 27216 
Phone: 800-334-5579 
Fax: 336-584-8880 
Email: creisdorf@gotapco.com 
 
Tejas American General Agency 
Brenda Shipman 
1620 La Jaita Dr #300 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
Phone: 888-999-8242 
Fax: 512-342-2803 
Email: brenda@taga1.com 
 
Texas Commercial Ins. Facilities 
Don Etheredge 
PO Box 7250 
Tyler, TX 75711 
Phone: 800-256-6600 
Fax: 903-509-0445 
Email:  
 
Texas Green Industry Workers Comp Group 
Susan Shahon 
4120 International Parkway, Suite 2000 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
Phone: 972 512 7760 
Fax: 972 512 7660 
Email: sshahon@hiainc.com 
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Texas Machinery & Equip Dealers Group 
Chris Roy 
801 E. Plano Pkwy, Suite 140 
Plano, TX 75074 
Phone: 972-423-1010 
Fax: 972-423-5662 
Email: Christopher@royagency,com 
 
Texas Mutual Insurance Corporate Office 
Jack Ogden 
6210 East Highway 290 
Austin, TX 78723 
Phone:  512-505-6000 
Fax:  
Email: jodgen@texasmutual.com 
 
Texas Oil & Gas Association 
Jim Sierra 
304 West 13th Street 
Austin, TX 78701-1823 
Phone: 512-478-6631 
Fax: 512-472-3859 
Email: JSierra@txoga.org 
 
Texas School Group 
Philip Bruce 
PO Box 1400 
Abilene, TX 79604 
Phone: 325-673-6414 
Fax: 325-673-4413 
Email: brucep@perryhunterhall.com 
 
Texas Specialty Underwriters 
Brent Davis 
510 Turtle Cove, #200 
Rockwall, TX 75087 
Phone: 972-771-5653 
Fax: 972-722-3917 
Email: brentd@texasspecialty.com 
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Texas Surplus Lines Association 
Jean T. Patterson 
PO Box 10288 
Austin, TX 78766 
Phone: 512-343-9058 
Fax: 512-343-2896 
Email: jptsla@tsla.org 
 
TGA Insurance Managers 
Saul Garcia 
PO Box 40600 
San Antonio, TX 78229 
Phone: 210-949-9150 
Fax: 210-949-9121 
Email: sgarcia@ccmcgroup.com 
 
The Comp Solutions Network 
Patricia Barnes 
7826 Hillmont Street 
Houston, TX 77040 
Phone: 713-690-3500 
Fax: 713-690-8484 
Email: patbarnes@compsolutionsnetwork.com 
 
The National Alliance 
Trent Oberholtzer 
PO Box 27027 
Austin, TX 78755-2027 
Phone: 512-349-6139 
Fax: 512-349-6194 
Email:  
 
The Parks Group 
Lana S. Parks 
P. O. Box 1670 
Arlington, TX 76004-1670 
Phone: 817-608-0150 
Fax: 817-608-0152 
Email: lparks@parksgroup.com 
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Towerstone, Inc. 
Lisa Sherman 
14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX 75254 
Phone: 972-725-2100 
Fax: 972-725-2101 
Email: lisa.sherman@towerstonecorp.com 
 
U S Risk Insurance Group 
Lisa Sherman 
10210 N. Central Expy, #500 
Dallas, TX 75231 
Phone: 214-265-4090 
Fax: 214-265-4976 
Email: lsherman@usrisk.com 
 
United Fire Group 
Joe Johnson 
2115 Winnie Street 
Galveston, TX 77550 
Phone: 409-766-4688 
Fax: 409-766-5540 
Email: jjohnson@unitedfiregroup.com 
 
USG Insurance Services of Texas 
Rhonda Fomby 
500 E Border Street, Suite 600 
Arlington, TX 76010 
Phone: 817-524-1077 
Fax: 817-277-2195 
Email: rfomby@usgins.com 
 
Western Surplus Lines Agency 
Carl Roeder 
PO Box 6609 
Abilene, TX 79608-6609 
Phone: 325-695-9820 
Fax: 325-695-0371 
Email: croeder@westernsurplus.com 
 
 
 
 


